9 Iy

antidoping.no Miligfyrtarn

Valerbanen

INorsk Mesterskap - Norsk Cup 2015

Junior STD
Junior STD - Race 2
Race (12 Laps) started at 15:51:46

Valerbanen 2,262 km
16.08.2015 15:45 .

-
Il
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 1:18.613 +1.571 16:04:10.388
(35) Jonathan Lykke Nessjaen 10 1:20.357 +3.315 16:05:30.745
1 1:12.258 +2.159 15:53:32.424 1" 1:18.391 +1.349 16:06:49.136
2 1:11.853 +1.754 15:54:44.277
3 1:10.707 +0.608 15:55:54.984
4 1:11.522 +1.423 15:57:06.506
5 1:11.020 +0.921 15:58:17.526
6 1:11.155 +1.056 15:59:28.681
7 1:11.092 +0.993 16:00:39.773
8 1:11.110 +1.011 16:01:50.883
9 1:11.059 +0.960 16:03:01.942
10 1:13.095 +2.996 16:04:15.037
11 1:10.473 +0.374 16:05:25.510
12 16:06:35.609
(76) Christian Solberg Hansen
1 1:12.470 +1.656 15:53:32.639
2 1:12.019 +1.205 15:54:44.658
3 1:10.890 +0.076 15:55:55.548
4 1:11.440 +0.626 15:57:06.988
5 1:11.01 +0.197 15:58:17.999
6 15:59:28.813
7 1:11.102 +0.288 16:00:39.915
8 1:11.103 +0.289 16:01:51.018
9 1:11.083 +0.269 16:03:02.101
10 1:11.305 +0.491 16:04:13.406
1 1:11.600 +0.786 16:05:25.006
12 1:10.875 +0.061 16:06:35.881
(10) Hannah M Arnegard
1 1:12.269 +1.061 15:53:34.406
2 1:13.082 +1.874 15:54:47.488
3 1:11.888 +0.680 15:55:59.376
4 1:12.471 +1.263 15:57:11.847
5 1:11.874 +0.666 15:58:23.721
6 1:12.318 +1.110 15:59:36.039
7 1:11.613 +0.405 16:00:47.652
8 1:12.402 +1.194 16:02:00.054
9 1:12.079 +0.871 16:03:12.133
10 16:04:23.341
11 1:11.358 +0.150 16:05:34.699
12 1:12.279 +1.071 16:06:46.978
(47) Andre S. Gjerdingen
1 1:12.326 +0.062 15:53:32.276
2 1:12.741 +0.477 15:54:45.017
3 1:12.830 +0.566 15:55:57.847
4 1:15.850 +3.586 15:57:13.697
p5 1:40.337 +28.073 15:58:54.034
6 1:30.273 +18.009 16:00:24.307
7 1:12.403 +0.139 16:01:36.710
8 1:14.707 +2.443 16:02:51.417
9 1:13.044 +0.780 16:04:04.461
10 IEEEZE 16:05:16.725
11 1:12.207 +0.033 16:06:29.022
12 1:12.961 +0.697 16:07:41.983
(30) Susanne @degaard
1 1:17.433 +0.391 15:53:43.096
2 1:17.412 +0.370 15:55:00.508
3 15:56:17.550
4 1:19.079 +2.037 15:57:36.629
5 1:19.024 +1.982 15:58:55.653
6 1:19.971 +2.929 16:00:15.624
7 1:18.387 +1.345 16:01:34.011
8 1:17.764 +0.722 16:02:51.775
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no Orbits
Jury President: Kjetil Bredesen
Race Director: Terje Granheim www.mylaps.com

Resultlists are official when the jury has approved the resulits.
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